

FASHION FOR THE CURE

An Evening of Fashion and Style

AY, DECEMBER 3, 2020 | TOOTSIES 2601 WESTHEIMER AT KIRBY

## SPONSORSHIP FORM

Contact Name:
Company:
Name of Sponsorship: as you would like it to appear Address:
Telephone:
Email:  Please check Sponsorship Level:  VALENTINO \$3000 - Only 1 Sponsorship available Sold! Sold! Sold!  Entitles you to your name on signage, event program, name and logo on Charcuterie Packaging and 6 tickets to the event.
OSCAR DE LA RENTA \$2000 - Only 1 Sponsorship available Sold! Sold! Sold! Cookie sponsor – Entitles you to your name on signage, event program, name and logo on Cookie Packaging and 5 tickets to the event.
CELINE \$2000 - Only 1 Sponsorship available Sold! Sold! Sold! Entitles you to your name on signage, event program, name and logo on mini sparkling wine and 5 tickets to the event.
DOLCE VITA \$1500 - Only 1 Sponsorship available Sold! Sold! Sold! Entitles you to your name on signage, event program, name and logo on hand sanitizer and 4 tickets to the event.
DIOR \$1000 - Entitles you to your name on signage, event program 4 tickets to the event and reserved table.
FENDI \$750 - Entitles you to your name on signage, event program and 3 tickets to the event.
YVES SAINT LAURENT \$500 - Entitles you to your name on signage, event program and 2 tickets to the event.
FASHION FRIEND \$250 - Entitles you to your name on event program and 1 ticket to the event.
CANNOT ATTEND BUT WOULD LOVE TO SUPPORT NOBCF WITH THIS DONATION:
By signing this form, I hereby agree to pay the full amount of my sponsorship level.
Signature: Date:
Individual tickets may be purchased in lieu of sponsorship for \$100.00 per person.  Please visit our website at www.nancyowens.org for ticket purchases
Please make check payable to "Nancy Owens Breast Cancer Foundation" and mail along with this form to: NOBCF, 9575 Katy Freeway, Suite 205, Houston, Texas 77024.

Payment for Sponsorships must be received by November 25th in order for your name to appear on the signage and to appear in the program.

If you are interested in being an underwriter for the event, please contact the NOBCF at info@nancyowens.org or 713.932.1032ext.155.

The Nancy Owens Breast Cancer Foundation is a 501 (c) 3 corporation